

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.483 of 2024
CNR No.WBBB01-004305-2024

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.04
02.09.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received from the concerned PS.

Issue reminder/W.A if not issued.

Fix-11.03.2026 for ER of WA

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum.